

## Mifflin County Sports Hall of Fame



P.O. Box 989 – Lewistown, PA 17044

## 2024-2025 Membership Registration Form

To gain membership into the Mifflin County Sports Hall of Fame for the 2024-2025 season, simply complete all the information on this form, enclose a check made payable to the *Mifflin County Sports Hall of Fame* in the amount of \$20 per membership, and mail to the Mifflin County Sports Hall of Fame at the address listed above. We appreciate your support and welcome your input.

Name			
Mailing Address _			
Email Address			
Phone Number (opt	tional)		
number of me	emberships being	purchased	
Names for addition	al memberships		